\
N\
\
4
’
4

Light Breakfast

Breakfast Wrap si£3.95/ 1A £3.30
2 rashers of bacon, 2 sausages, hash brown

& scrambled egg in a wrap with a choice of
ketchup or brown sauce

Breakfast Roll S1 £2.95 / TA £2.45
White or brown roll with a choice of 1 filling:

bacon, link sausage, haggis, black pudding,
potato scone, fried egg, scrambled egg,
vegetarian sausage, vegetarian haggis,
vegan sausage or vegan haggis

Additional fillings for £0.75

Toast sl TA
With jam, honey or marmalade £2.25/ £1.70

With egg (fried or scrambled) £2.75/ £2.30
With baked beans £2.75/ £2.30
Avocado smash £2.75/ £2.30

Porridge Sl £2.75 / TA £2.30
Served with soya or semi-skimmed &
maple syrup or cinnamon

Full Breakfast

served from 9.30am - 11.30am

The Usual Feast

3 sausages, 2 potato scones, 2 eggs (fried or scrambled),
1 grilled tomato, 2 rashers of bacon,hash brown, beans, mushrooms,
2 slices of black pudding, 2 slices of haggis & 2 slices of toast

All-Day Breakfast

2 sausages, 1 potato scone, 2 rashers of bacon, 1 slice of black pudding,
1 slice of haggis, beans, ¥ grilled tomato, 1 egg (fried or scrambled),
mushrooms & 2 slices of toast with butter

Small All-Day Breakfast

1 sausage, 1 egg (fried or scrambled), 1 rasher of bacon, beans,
mushrooms & 1 slice of toast with butter

Vegetarian Breakfast

2 potato scones, mushrooms, %2 grilled tomato, 2 vegetarian sausages,
1 slice of vegetarian haggis, 2 slices of vegetarian black pudding,
1 eggq (fried or scrambled), beans & 2 slices of toast with vegan spread

Vegan Breakfast

2 potato scones, mushroomsms, ¥z grilled tomato, 2 vegan sausages,
1 slice of vegan haggis, 1 slice of vegan black pudding,
beans & 2 slices of toast with vegan spread

Sit In
£11.00

£7.50

£5.50

£7.50

£7.50

Takeaway
NA

£6.25

£4.40

£6.25

£6.25

All food is made to order. Please order at the counter.
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Something Special

Sweet Treats
Fresh & provided daily.
Check our counterto see what’s on offer!

Freshly Baked Scones si TA
Choose from cheese, fruit & cherry

with butter & jam/marmalade £2.10/ £1.75
with butter & clotted cream £2.50/ £2.10

Guest scone available daily.
Check our specials board!

Toasted Teacake si£2.10/71A £1.75
Served with butter & jam or marmalade




\J Place

The Usual Place is a not-for-personal
profit cafe, meeting and events space.

ALl money made in the cafe and through
room and space rental is used to
provide employability and citizenship
opportunities for young people aged
14-26 with additional support needs.

Young people, who choose to become
trainees at The Usual Place, work
alongside a dedicated team of staff
(mentors) and volunteers, whilst they
gain confidence, vocational skills and
qualifications.

Our young people are also able to
connect with other local organisations
who introduce them to a range of social
and citizenship opportunities they may
like to take part in and contribute to.

We have meeting rooms available for
hire. Contact us for more information.

Academy Street, Dumfries DG1 1BZ
O 01387 253485
© www.theusualplace.org
VAT Registered: 249123411
Charity No: SCO50602
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Hot Drinks

Espresso

Latte

Small Cappuccino
Large Cappuccino
Americano

Flat White

Cafetiere Coffee

Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate

served with cream, marshmallows & biscoff biscuit

Tea for 1
Tea for 2
Speciality Tea

choose from english breakfast, earl grey, berry & elderflower,
lemon & ginger, green, green & citrus, peppermint or camomile

Cold Drinks

Soft Drink Cans
varied stock

Glass of Milk

Glass of Squash
orange or blackcurrant

Water
still or sparkling

Juice Concentrates
varied stock

Flavoured Milk
Tap water also available free of charge

Drinks Menu

Sit In Takeaway

£1.90
£2.60
£2.00
£2.55
£2.10
£2.00
£3.20
£2.30
£2.80

£1.80
£3.20
£2.00

£1.60
£2.20
£1.70
£2.10
£1.75
£1.70

NA
£1.90
£2.40

£1.50
NA
£1.70

Sit In Takeaway

£1.60

£1.20
£1.20

£1.30

£1.60

£1.25

£1.30

£1.00
£1.00

£1.10

£1.30

£1.05

BREAKFAST
MENU

Available:
Mon - Fri

9.30am - 11.30am

For all food allergies and
dietary requirements please
speak to a member of staff



